
28.09.2021

14344

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

496NBGA

17746NKSO

 64510

 5484

101,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

796,00 g

6,50 mm

PIC 14344   -BO

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.055,00 g

96,50 mm

71,30 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  110

 144

 127

 93

Rasse: PIC 408

0003Tätowier-Nr.:

Feld

GPWPW EffizienzPW SpeckmassPW FleischmassPW TZAnz. NK

 100,65 0,0079-1,12 3,10-80,73 119  0,93

Sicherheit

PW-Schätztermin:

PW Schinken kg

PW Lachs kg

PW Bauch kg

PW Bauch %

 116,72

 116,10

 114,17

 84,62

29.02.2024


